ML 2026 / FY 2027 Total Recommended Funds by Organization

Council Recommendations Made September 24, 2025

Organization

Number of Programs

Total Dollars Recommended

MN DNR
(Including CPL, not including O

Pheasants Forever

Ducks Unlimited

MN BWSR

The Nature Conservancy

St. Louis County, MN

Trust for Public Land
Minnesota Land Trust
Northern Waters Land Trust
Red River Watershed Management Board
Roseau River WD

Clean River Partners

Red Lake Watershed District
Comfort Lake - Forest Lake WD
Middle-Snake Tamarac Rivers WD
Fox Lake Conservation League
Shell Rock River WD

MN Valley NWR Trust

MN Trout Unlimited

Audubon Upper Mississippi
Great River Greening
Washington County

Cook County, MN

Friends of the Mississippi River
Stearns Conservation District
Wild Rivers Conservancy

St. Johns University

The Conservation Fund

Mississippi Headwaters Board

Pine Co. SWCD

10

$40,580,600
$15,187,000
$14,426,000
$13,217,000
$12,975,000
$12,881,400
$12,270,000
$12,095,000
$3,496,000
$3,358,000
$3,044,000
$2,598,000
$2,533,000
$2,485,000
$2,288,000
$1,995,000
$1,771,000
$1,255,000
$1,200,000
$1,052,000
$819,000
$676,000
$662,000
$645,000
$300,000
$129,000
$90,000
$60,000
$60,000

$6,000




	Sheet1

