ML 2026 / FY 2027 Total Recommended Funds by Organization

Council Recommendations Made September 24, 2025

Organization	Number of Programs	Total Dollars Recommended
MN DNR (Including CPL, not including O1	10	\$40,580,600
Pheasants Forever	5	\$15,187,000
Ducks Unlimited	5	\$14,426,000
MN BWSR	6	\$13,217,000
The Nature Conservancy	4	\$12,975,000
St. Louis County, MN	1	\$12,881,400
Trust for Public Land	4	\$12,270,000
Minnesota Land Trust	7	\$12,095,000
Northern Waters Land Trust	2	\$3,496,000
Red River Watershed Management Board	1	\$3,358,000
Roseau River WD	1	\$3,044,000
Clean River Partners	2	\$2,598,000
Red Lake Watershed District	1	\$2,533,000
Comfort Lake - Forest Lake WD	2	\$2,485,000
Middle-Snake Tamarac Rivers WD	1	\$2,288,000
Fox Lake Conservation League	1	\$1,995,000
Shell Rock River WD	1	\$1,771,000
MN Valley NWR Trust	1	\$1,255,000
MN Trout Unlimited	2	\$1,200,000
Audubon Upper Mississippi	1	\$1,052,000
Great River Greening	2	\$819,000
Washington County	1	\$676,000
Cook County, MN	1	\$662,000
Friends of the Mississippi River	1	\$645,000
Stearns Conservation District	1	\$300,000
Wild Rivers Conservancy	1	\$129,000
St. Johns University	1	\$90,000
The Conservation Fund	1	\$60,000
Mississippi Headwaters Board	1	\$60,000
Pine Co. SWCD	1	\$6,000